2013/2014 - UNDER 19SILVER 2a fase

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
i‘ Pallacanestro Palosco 10 5
80 Basket 86 8 4
E_ Basket Cologno 4 4
#_  Cral Dalmine 4
‘.‘i‘ Aurora Trezzo 2 4
. Minibasket Alme 2 5
Cappuccinese O 4
. . o i
risultati della 5° giornata
15/04/2014 19:00 Basket Cologno i e
14/04/2014 20:45 Aurora Trezzo
°q
16/04/2014 19:30 Cral Dalmine &%

+

Basket 86

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

69 - 15
64 - 46
57 - 65

PF
325

281
246
276
240
261

123

Cappuccinese

Minibasket AlImé

Pallacanestro Palosco

RIPOSA

PS
250

212

185

278

250

309

268

1/1

DP
75

69

61

-2
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